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Stock trading data

As of 28th May. 2019

Stock trading

MName Code Close Change| % Change| Open High Low Trading volume| Trading value (MMIK) MNo. of listed shares| Market Cap. (mil MM
FMI | 00001 0% | 11000 ( 11000 | 11000 ( 1472 ( 18192000 | 27112747 | 298240
MTSH | 00002 0%

MCE | 00003 0% | 7700 ( FJFO0O | FFO0O (3O ( 231000 | = 1lO0400986 | = 80088
FPE | 00004 | 22,500 7% | 22,500 ( 22500 | 22500 (&6 |( 135000 | = 2472053 | = 55621
ThH | 00005 | 2900 |  -50 | -1.69 % | 3000 | 3000 ( 2900 | = 3935 | 11423000 ( = 12212906 | = 35417
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Today's summary

Index name| Close Change| % Change

Open High

Low

Trading volume (shares)

Trading value (MM

Mo. of listed companies|

Market Cap. (mil MMEK)

MY AMNPIX 435.04 +0.45 +0.10%

435.94 435.94

435.04

15,273

59,437,000

5

593,939
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I Market Overview

As of 11:00 am, 28th May. 2019

MYANPIX 435.04

A 045
Total Volume (shares) 11,984
Total Value (MME] 47 mil
Listed Company 5
Market Cap. (MMEK) 593,929 mil
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Name Code Price Change
FMI 00001 11,000 Al
MTSH 00002 3,200 Al
MCB 00003 7,700 A0
FPB 00004 22,500 A 500
TMH 00005 2,900 V50
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